
POINT CHALLENGE ELIGIBLE? YES

SERVICE FEE INCLUDED IN BUY-IN: $50

TALKING STICK RESORT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CANCEL OR 

MODIFY THIS EVENT AT ANY TIME.

STANDARD RULES SHALL APPLY PER CURRENT TDA RULES.

BUY IN:
$300

$10 FOR AN ADDITIONAL 10,000 TOURNAMENT CHIPS

STAFF APPRECIATION

RULES

UNLIMITED ENTRIES / RE-ENTRIES THROUGH THE END OF THE 

2ND BREAK

ALL PRE-REGISTERED STACKS WILL BE IN PLAY AT THE START 

OF THE TOURNAMENT.

SATURDAY, MAY 16
11:15AM

START WITH

20,000 TOURNAMENT CHIPS

2026 - BOUNTY 

TOURNAMENT

BIG BLIND ANTE BLINDS

200 100/200

300 100/300

400 200/400

600 300/600

800 400/800

1,000 500/1,000

1,200 600/1,200

1,600 800/1,600

2,000 1,000/2,000

3,000 1,500/3,000

4,000 2,000/4,000

6,000 3,000/6,000

8,000 4,000/8,000

10,000 5,000/10,000

12,000 6,000/12,000

16,000 8,000/16,000

20,000 10,000/20,000

24,000 12,000/24,000

30,000 15,000/30,000

40,000 20,000/40,000

50,000 25,000/50,000

60,000 30,000/60,000

80,000 40,000/80,000

120,000 60,000/120,000

160,000 80,000/160,000

200,000 100,000/200,000

250,000 125,000/250,000

300,000 150,000/300,000

400,000 200,000/400,000

600,000 300,000/600,000
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